Location (Partial)

Start (C1) Maximum

Connerwood
Indy (center)
Tippecanoe IN
Evansville IN
Milford NH

Hot Springs, SD

Location (Total)

12:58:03
12:57:02
12:57:30
12:55:46
12:26:59
10:26:41

14:25:00
14:25:02
14:23:23
14:24:30
14:45:15
11:48:55

Start (C1) Total start (C2)

% covered

92
92.6
89
98.8
70
98

Total End (C3)

End (C4) Time Zone

15:48:24 EDT
15:48:37 EDT
15:46:01 EDT
15:49:44 EDT
15:57:59 EDT
13:14:11 MDT

End (C4) Time Zone

Eddyville, KY
Henry Rd, NE
Road 47, WY

12:55:08
10:25:26
10:25:19

14:23:11
11:46:58
11:46:49

14:25:50
11:49:27
11:49:18

15:50:23 EDT
13:14:17 MDT
13:14:07 MDT



